James & Nicholson

JN839 BIO Workwear-Half Zip Hoody

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
W oy (2060)

XS
455 g
1/10

aXL
715¢
1/30

XS
51,00 cm
64,00 cm
62,00 cm

4XL
74,00 cm
84,00 cm
69,00 cm

Hooded sweatshirt with zip

Durable, easy care cotton/polyester blend

Combed ringspun organic cotton, roughened on the inside

Double-layer hood with elastic, adjustable cord
Ribbed cuffs and waistband with elastane
Washable at 60°C, suitable for tumble drying

Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric (290 g/m?): 70%
cotton, 30% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number: 61102099

Care instructions:

EXO A

S M L XL XXL

485 g 5209 560 g 600 g 6359

1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30
5XL 6XL
7559 800 ¢
1/10 1/10

S M L XL XXL

54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm

67,00 cm 70,00 cm 73,00 cm 76,00 cm 79,00 cm

63,00 cm 64,00 cm 65,00 cm 66,00 cm 67,00 cm
5XL 6XL
78,00 cm 83,00 cm
88,00 cm 92,00 cm
70,00 cm 71,00 cm

. dark-melange (445C) light-melange (413C)

3XL
6759
1/30

3XL
69,00 cm
82,00 cm
68,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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s Contains T0% OCS Standard blended 70%
£/ o?;aﬁ52§||yg‘}own When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a
Rure 605 oy cugssass standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other

things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the
transparency within the production chain.
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